Torschützen Stand 15.04.2012
	Pl.
	Verein
	Vorname
	Nachname
	Einsätze
	Feld
	7m
	ges.

	1
	Pulsnitz
	Nicole
	Löschner
	15
	85
	49
	134

	2
	Zittau
	Birgit
	Schicht
	15
	79
	36
	115

	3
	Neugersdorf
	Kati
	Wießner
	15
	91
	1
	92

	4
	HV Eibau
	Doreen
	Stammnitz
	11
	68
	22
	90

	5
	Bad Muskau
	Maxi
	Max
	14
	68
	21
	89

	6
	Radeberger
	Doreen
	Zerbst
	14
	86
	0
	86

	7
	Zittau
	Doris
	Kästner
	14
	69
	17
	86

	8
	TSV Niesky
	Kathrin
	Reinhold
	15
	60
	25
	85

	9
	Niederoderwitz
	Yvonne
	Urban
	14
	79
	1
	80

	10
	Radeberger
	Franziska
	Käppler
	12
	70
	8
	78

	11
	Bad Muskau
	Sophia
	Rösler
	16
	69
	1
	70

	12
	HV Eibau
	Mireen
	Stachowski
	15
	35
	27
	62

	13
	Niederoderwitz
	Romy
	Beyer
	14
	41
	19
	60

	14
	Bernstadt
	Laura
	Stenke
	14
	56
	3
	59

	15
	Zittau
	Manuela
	Schätzler
	14
	48
	10
	58

	16
	Radeberger
	Sophia
	May
	14
	29
	28
	57

	17
	Niederoderwitz
	Eva
	Friedrich
	15
	51
	0
	51

	18
	Zittau
	Karoline
	Böhmer
	10
	44
	7
	51

	19
	Bernstadt
	Anne
	Eckardt
	14
	30
	21
	51

	20
	Neugersdorf
	Danny
	Kretzschmar
	13
	29
	21
	50

	21
	Bernstadt
	Conny
	Schumann
	15
	43
	1
	44

	22
	Radeberger
	Stefanie
	Blunck
	15
	43
	0
	43

	23
	TSV Niesky
	Maren
	Wenzel
	15
	33
	9
	42

	24
	Niederoderwitz
	Nadja
	Köthe
	8
	26
	16
	42

	25
	Pulsnitz
	Katja
	Wimmer-Be.
	14
	41
	0
	41

	26
	TSV Niesky
	Romy 
	Gottheit
	12
	39
	1
	40

	27
	Bad Muskau
	Kristin
	Brendel
	16
	39
	0
	39

	28
	Niederoderwitz
	Sabine
	Steine
	10
	22
	17
	39

	29
	Radeberger
	Fenja
	Sauer
	14
	26
	11
	37

	30
	Bernstadt
	Linda
	Bartusch
	14
	23
	14
	37

	31
	Pulsnitz
	Dana
	Mehlich
	14
	35
	0
	35

	32
	Radeberger
	Claudia
	Nauendorf
	14
	32
	0
	32

	33
	Neugersdorf
	Inga
	Herberg
	11
	19
	13
	32

	34
	HV Eibau
	Stefanie
	Rieger
	14
	29
	0
	29

	35
	Bad Muskau
	Kerstin
	Kellberg
	14
	29
	0
	29

	36
	Bad Muskau
	Susann
	Mlinzk
	8
	26
	3
	29

	37
	Radeberger
	Karolin
	Gräfe
	7
	19
	9
	28

	38
	Neugersdorf
	Anne
	Alband
	14
	26
	1
	27

	39
	Bernstadt
	Doreen
	Meusel
	10
	24
	3
	27

	40
	Bernstadt
	Patricia
	Herbrich
	12
	14
	12
	26

	41
	TSV Niesky
	Stefanie
	Jeschke
	11
	25
	0
	25

	42
	Bad Muskau
	Anne
	Zeißler
	16
	25
	0
	25

	43
	HV Eibau
	Aline
	Kölz
	15
	23
	2
	25

	44
	TSV Niesky
	Anke
	Kliemand
	6
	21
	4
	25

	45
	Pulsnitz
	Heike
	Schimang
	14
	24
	0
	24

	46
	Pulsnitz
	Sabine
	Brückner
	13
	23
	1
	24

	47
	Niederoderwitz
	Gitte
	Schuster
	13
	23
	0
	23

	48
	Neugersdorf
	Caterina
	Ernst
	13
	19
	4
	23

	49
	Pulsnitz
	Sylvi
	Thom
	15
	17
	6
	23

	50
	Neugersdorf
	Jennifer
	Willig
	14
	14
	9
	23


